Natuurtuin de Zandkamp
Nachtvlinders
Naam

Aangebrande spanner
Aangebrande valkmot
Agaatvlinder

Appeltak
Berkenpedaalmot
Bietzandvleugeltje
Blauwe distelbladroller
Bleke vlekwortelmot
Boksbaardvlinder

Bonte fruitbladroller
Bramenbladroller
Brandnetelbladroller
Bruine huismot

Bruine snuituil

Bruine zwartstipuil
Buxusmot

Duikermot
Dwergsikkelmot
Eikenooglapmot
Essengouduil
Gamma-uil
Geelbandlangsprietmot
Gele eenstaart
Geoogde bandspanner
Gepijlde grasmot
Gestippelde oogspanner
Gewone breedvleugeluil
Gewone grasuil
Gewone silene-uil
Gewone witvlakbladroller
Gewone worteluil
Graswortelvlinder
Groene eikenbladroller
Groente-uil
Grootkopbladroller
Grote appelbladroller
Grote worteluil

Haarbos
Hertshooibladroller
Hoornaarvlinder
Hopsnuituil

Huismoeder
Kardinaalsmutsstippelmot
Kleine beer

Kleine voorjaarsspanner
Koolmotje

Koperuil

77 soorten
Wetenschappelijke naam

Ligdia adustata
Evergestis extimalis
Phlogophora meticulosa
Campaea margaritaria
Argyresthia goedartella
Scrobipalpa ocellatella
Cochylis dubitana
Dichrorampha simpliciana
Amphipyra tragopoginis
Eudemis profundana
Notocelia uddmanniana
Celypha lacunana

Hofmannophila pseudospretella

Hypena proboscidalis
Xestia baja

Cydalima perspectalis
Acentria ephemerella
Borkhausenia fuscescens
Bucculatrix ulmella
Atethmia centrago
Autographa gamma
Nemophora degeerella
Watsonalla binaria
Xanthorhoe montanata
Agriphila geniculea
Cyclophora punctaria
Diarsia rubi

Luperina testacea
Hadena bicruris

Hedya nubiferana
Agrotis exclamationis
Apamea monoglypha
Tortrix viridana
Lacanobia oleracea
Zeiraphera isertana
Archips podana

Agrotis ipsilon
Ochropleura plecta
Lathronympha strigana
Sesia apiformis

Hypena rostralis
Noctua pronuba
Yponomeuta cagnagella
Phragmatobia fuliginosa
Agriopis leucophaearia
Plutella xylostella
Diachrysia chrysitis

2022

Eerste

26-8-2022
23-6-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
24-6-2022
23-8-2022
23-6-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
24-8-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
9-6-2022
24-5-2022
2-9-2022
16-7-2022
23-8-2022
16-5-2022
23-8-2022
23-8-2022
27-5-2022
2-9-2022
3-9-2022
2-9-2022
5-8-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
3-9-2022
23-8-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
16-5-2022
2-9-2022
1-7-2022
3-5-2022
2-9-2022
30-1-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022

Laatste

26-8-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022

24-6-2022
2-9-2022

23-6-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
3-9-2022

24-8-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
9-6-2022

27-5-2022
3-9-2022

16-7-2022
3-9-2022

16-5-2022

23-8-2022
3-9-2022

27-5-2022
2-9-2022
3-9-2022
2-9-2022
5-8-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
3-9-2022

23-8-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022

16-5-2022
2-9-2022
3-9-2022

16-5-2022
2-9-2022

30-1-2022
2-9-2022
3-9-2022
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Kraagvleugelmot
Kroosvlindertje
Kuifvlinder

Lieveling
Luipaardlichtmot
Muntvlindertje
Oranje wortelboorder
Paardenbloembladroller
Paardenbloemspanner
Piramidevlinder

Rode dennenspanner
Rode knopbladroller
Schijnpiramidevlinder
Schimmelspanner
Slakrups
Taxusspikkelspanner
Tweekleurige uil
Variabele grasmot
Vierkantvlekuil
Vuurmot
Witlijngrasmot
Witvlekspitskopmot
Zandvedermot
Zilveren groenuil
Zuringuil

Zwart weeskind
Zwarte-c-uil

verzamelsoort
Wespvlinder onbekend

Zebramot onbekend
Kuifbladroller spec.

Nephopterix angustella
Cataclysta lemnata
Cucullia verbasci
Timandra comae
Nomophila noctuella
Pyrausta aurata
Triodia sylvina

Celypha striana

Idaea seriata
Amphipyra pyramidea
Hylaea fasciaria
Spilonota ocellana
Amphipyra berbera
Dysstroma truncata
Apoda limacodes
Peribatodes rhomboidaria
Hecatera bicolorata
Agriphila tristella
Xestia xanthographa
Carcina quercana
Agriphila latistria
Ypsolopha parenthesella
Gillmeria ochrodactyla
Pseudoips prasinana
Acronicta rumicis
Mormo maura

Xestia c-nigrum

Sesiidae indet.
Parornix spec.
Endothenia spec.

2-9-2022
20-5-2022
27-5-2022
22-8-2022

2-9-2022
20-7-2022
23-8-2022
23-8-2022

2-9-2022

2-9-2022

2-9-2022

2-9-2022

2-9-2022

2-9-2022
20-9-2022

2-9-2022
27-7-2022
23-8-2022

2-9-2022

2-9-2022
24-8-2022

2-9-2022
13-7-2022

2-9-2022

21-10-2022

2-9-2022

23-8-2022

16-5-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022

2-9-2022
3-6-2022
29-5-2022
2-9-2022
3-9-2022
20-7-2022
2-9-2022
23-8-2022
9-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
20-9-2022
2-9-2022
27-7-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
3-9-2022
24-8-2022
2-9-2022
20-7-2022
3-9-2022
21-10-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022

16-5-2022
2-9-2022
2-9-2022
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